
2024年 12月 8日 （日）  開始時刻 10:55
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JPNSHIMADA Atsushi1120171 103.3 105.3 103.1 105.9 103.8 104.8

JPNOKADA Naoya1103192 104.2 102.8 104.3 104.9 105.0 104.4

JPNSEKIGUCHI Jiei112263 104.0 102.7 104.9 105.1 104.8 102.9

JPNHANAKAWA Naoki110854 104.4 103.1 105.2 104.1 104.0 103.1

JPNENDOH Masaya110645 104.5 104.2 103.6 104.1 104.3 102.5

JPNYOSHIDA Rikuya1205206 104.7 103.5 104.3 103.1 103.6 102.3

JPNBABA Shogo520447 102.8 104.0 103.4 103.5 104.2 103.4

JPNSHIMIZU Akihito1112108 103.6 104.4 103.3 103.5 103.2 103.1

JPNIKEBE Ryuhei111489 102.7 104.8 104.0 103.9 103.3 101.5

JPNTAKAOKA Yusuke5107710 102.3 102.4 103.0 104.5 103.1 104.5

JPNSHINOHARA Akihiro11151411 102.5 101.0 104.5 102.3 104.0 104.8

JPNOSHIO Hayato11161812 100.2 103.2 103.6 105.7 103.8 102.6

JPNNAKAJIMA Yoshito1208713 101.1 102.9 104.2 104.0 104.2 102.5

JPNOSADA Yoshio1123314 102.6 100.9 102.8 103.9 104.4 104.1

JPNMACHIDA Kentaro11111315 100.8 100.9 102.3 106.1 105.3 103.1

JPNOKADA Riku52191916 104.8 103.7 104.1 102.2 102.3 101.3

JPNOHYAMA Motomichi51151517 102.7 102.6 103.6 102.1 103.5 103.7

JPNOKADA Takuma11021818 101.5 102.5 102.8 103.4 104.2 103.5

JPNSUGIMOTO Takuto12101219 103.5 103.7 103.2 102.7 104.1 100.3

JPNKIMURA Keisuke5209920 99.8 103.6 102.3 104.7 103.4 103.6

JPNYOKOYAMA Takumi52151521 103.9 101.5 101.1 104.0 103.0 103.6

JPNENDO Hokuto5102222 103.0 102.6 104.9 102.4 102.1 102.0

JPNKOSEKI Kento1209323 101.2 102.2 102.6 104.4 102.4 103.7

JPNTANAKA Takahisa5208824 102.8 101.1 102.5 102.8 104.0 102.8

JPNYAMAMOTO Reiji5109925 104.0 103.2 100.3 102.8 103.1 102.3

JPNGAMBILL Kaito52111126 101.8 101.3 102.9 102.5 103.3 103.1

JPNYATSUKAWA Ryosuke11071127 104.1 102.3 100.2 102.4 102.0 103.6

JPNISAI Yoichiro11041628 100.1 102.2 104.3 102.4 101.8 102.9

JPNSHINODA Eito52101029 102.9 102.1 102.3 103.0 102.3 99.2

JPNKAWAMOTO Genki11171630 102.2 102.0 102.0 103.6 101.6 99.9

JPNNAGAYA Kohaku51121231 102.2 103.5 99.4 102.3 103.4 100.3

JPNYAMADA Sota12071732 102.0 99.9 99.8 101.7 102.6 103.3

JPNYATA Masato52141433 101.7 100.6 102.7 101.0 99.3 99.7

JPNYAMADA Rikuto5205534 100.2 100.6 101.8 98.9 101.8 101.3

JPNTANAKA Kenshin52131335 101.6 104.6 101.2 101.2 94.8 100.8
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JPNINOUE Yamato5206636 98.0 100.3 99.6 100.9 101.7 102.6

JPNKOBAYASHI Mirai5202237 98.4 101.1 103.4 100.9 100.3 98.6

抗議締切日時

概要
このリスト上の選手人数: 37; 選手合計人数: 37

504E6D77

Q Qualification
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